Summer School Routes 2018 3 ‘
Please be at your stop 5 minutes prior to your pick up. Times are estimated and might adjust slightly
Bus #10 Kim Pick Up Drop Off
Hwy "Y" and Bueltmann rd, 6:00 4:10
Hwy B at Garland Woods entrance 6:15 3:50
s Hwy "EE" at N. Conservation parking area ~ 6:30 3:45
Slattens Store 6:40 ~3:30
Pendleton Cut Off 6:45 3:25
Hwy "MM" at Reel rd. 7:00 3:10
_{Hwy "MM" at Hidden [akes 7:05 3:05
Bus #5 Billie _
Columbus Cir at N. Pinta 6:35 3:35
Columbus Cir at Balboa 6:39 3:30
Columbus Cr at S. Pinta 6:44 3:24
Celumbus cr at Cordova CT 6:50 3:18
S. Spoede 7:05 3:05
| Bus #24 Leilani _
N. Hwy 47 at Powerline (power sub station) 6:20 3:50
Timberline at Timber Trai 6:30 3:40
Hwy 47 at Township 6:40 3:30
Rainbow af Eastwoods 6:49 3:21
Dogwoods 6:51 3:19
Little Asia _ 6:54 3:17
Virginia Village 6:56 3:14
Arrow Head Manor 7:05 3:05
Bus#9 Lori
Katy Trail at Treloar 6:15 3:55
Dry Fork at Howard Branch 6:25 3:45
S. Hwy 47 at 2nd Coventry 6:30 3:40
Woodridge at Lake Run 6:45 3:25
3 Hwy 47 at Dry Fork Crossing 6:50 3:20
Brune Pkwy @ Forest Ridge Dr 6:55 3:10
Field of Dreams (Wrigley Cir) 7:00 3:15
Bus#29 KAIOM e I
North West Service rd. 6:05 4:05
Pin Oak at Pin Oak Church 6:20 3:50
Hwy "A" and Double Tree In 6:25 645
Hwy "A" at Hwy "W" 6:35 3:40
Hwy "W" at Prairie Haven 6:45 3:30
Hwy "W" at Sheldon 6:53 3:25




Hwy "W" at Plamyra 7:05 3:10
Bus # 25 Becky
Franklin rd, 6:20 3:50
Country Cove o 6:30 340
Hwy "M" at Pinecrest 6:35 3:35
Hwy "M" at Schutzenground rd. 6:40 3:20
Schutzenground at Reifschneider 6:45 3:15
Truesdale Crosswalk 7:00 » 3:10
Pickney 5t. @ Adventure Ct. 7:03 3:07
Warrior Ridge sub 7:05 3:05
Bus #17 Brandi
Hwy "AA" at Hickory Lick 6:15 3:55
N. Lohman Rd B 625 345
Hwy "AA" at N. Oak 6:30 3:40
Hwy "AA" at Walnut Hollow 6:35 3:35
Three Shamrocks 6:40 3:30
Orchard Farm 6:45 3:25
Heritage Landing 6:55 3:15
Veterans Mem Pky at Roosevelt 7:00 3:10
Veterans Mem Pky at Steinhagen 7:02 3:08
Steinhagen at Flora 7:05 3:05
Walbash @ Bolm Ln, 7:07 3:03
Bus# 18 Dave
fsabella at Santa Maria 6:35 3:35
Santa Maria at Balboa 6:37 3:32
1 Balboa at Paige Marla 6:39 3:30
Anthony Stevens at Lisa Maria 6:40 3:29
i Ashland Meadows 6:45 3:25
Fairgrounds 6:55 3:15
Maple dr. 7:00 3:10
. Voshell at Kuhl 7:08 3:05
South side 7:08 3:02
Bus # 22 Phil
_|Hwy "U" at Meremonye 6:25 B _3:50
Golden Oaks 6:32 3:43
Tall Oaks Turnaround 6:40 3:35
Cedar Grove 6:50 3:25
Sunnyside 6:55 3:15
Stoneview apts. 7:05 3:05
_{E Walton St. 7:08 3:03




Bus # 32 Cheri _
Hartzell Ln 6:08 3:57
Hwy "CC" at Blackberry Ridge 6:15 3:50
Hwy 47 at Cannonball 6:25 3:40
Deer Run 6:30 3:35
Quarry Rd 6:35 3:30
Royal dr, at Quarry £:40 3:17
Hwy 47 at Owl Creek - 6:45 3:14
Oak Ridge 6:51 3:09
Lake Chateau 6:53 3:07
Mockingbird Ln 6:58 3:06
Hwy 47 at Clara 7:05 3:05
Bus # 45 Shelly ) -
Paddock fields 6:30 3:45
Checotha Ln at Jaspering Ln 6:40 3:40
Hickory Lick at N. Hickory Lick 6:45 3:35
Frick 6:55 3:15
Conrad Cir. 6:59 3:11
Bellaire 7:03 3:.07
South St 7:05 3:05
Smith St. @ Laura 7:07 3:03
Bus# 4 Truly
Middletown at Briarwood 6:20 3:50
Oalklawn at Troy 6:30 3:40
East Oak at Market 6:35 3:35
Woolf Rd _ 6:40 3:25
Walton St at Cross Streets 6:45 3:20
S Hwy 47 at South Side 6:50 315
Lakeview and Cross Streets 6:55 3:10
Lakeview at Worthing 7:00 3:05
Warren @ Roy 7:05 3:.02
Roy Ave. @ Pickney 7:08 3:00
Bus #26 Robert
Hawthorne Dr @ Buckhorn Ct @ Oakwood In 6:45 3:25
Hawthorne Village 6:50 3:20
Poweli St @ Niehuss Ave 6:57 3:13
Veterans Mem Pky at Steinhagen 7:00 3:10
Steinhagen at Flora 7:03 3:07
Walbash @ Boim Ln. 7:05 3:05




